
Near to International Airport Road

Near to STRR

Near to ITIR (FOXCONN)

Opposite to Atal Bihari Vajpayee School

Near to Devanahalli RTO Driving Track

Near to Harrow International School
& Amity University

Near to International Airport &
KIADB Aerospace Park

Near to Devanahalli Business Park

Near to devanahalli Fort

Close Proximity to Premium Residential Projects

LOCATION ADVANTAGES:

ಸಂಘ ( )ಸಂಘ ( )

Near to International Airport

1499/-*
PER SQFT..
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It will be “A katha (11/A katha)” Project, developed according
to the authority norms.

Society’s primary intention is to complete the development
& allot the sites to eligible members at the earliest.

Time span of the project also depends on the norms, rules
& regulations, government decisions & time taken by
various govt. agencies for approvals & other processes.

The final rate after calculating development charges & all
other various/unforseen expenses will be intimated to you
at the time of allotment.

Corner sites & commercial sites prices will be prescribed
during the allotment of sites

*TERMS & CONDITIONS:

HEAD OFFICE:
Nyaya Sindhu House Building Co-operative Society Limited,

Mamatha apartment, A block, 2nd floor, 4th main, Adjacent to jain temple,
Gandhinagar, Bangalore -  560 009

Web & Mail:
E-mail: Contact@nyayasindhuhousingsociety.com

Website: www.nyayasindhuhousingsociety.com

For more Information

“Price is what you pay.
Value is what you get.”

easy instalment scheme available,
Once every 6 months6

Project Office: #1440,1st floor, Above Pet Connect, B Block,
Railway Parallel Road, Sahakaranagara, Bengaluru - 560092

Amidst the greenery...! 

BOOKING OPEN FOR GENERAL PUBLIC



Grand Entrance Arch & Security

Drainage, Sewerage Systems with Modern
State of the Art Sewage Treatment plans (STP)

Underground Electrical Cables & Water Lines

LED Street Lights

White Topping Roads

Rain Water Harvesting

Children’s Play Area

Pedestrian pathway

SECURED RESIDENTIAL COMMUNITY
WITH BEST AMENTIES

Luxury living without
the luxury price

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,335/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,670/-

29,98,000/-

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,333/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,666/-

29,98,000/-

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,333/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,666/-

29,98,000/-

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,333/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,666/-

29,98,000/-

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,333/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,666/-

29,98,000/-

2,99,800/-

3,74,750/-

5,99,600/-

9,99,333/-

11,99,200/-

19,98,666/-

29,98,000/-

17,98,800/-

22,48,500/-

35,97,600/-

59,96,000/-

71,95,200/-

1,19,92,000/-

1,79,88,000/-

“Find your piece 
of happiness”

1499/-*
PER SQFT..


