



LOCATION ADVANTAGES:

- ✔ Near to International Airport Road
- ✔ Near to STRR
- ✔ Near to ITIR (FOXCONN)
- ✔ Opposite to Atal Bihari Vajpayee School
- ✔ Near to Devanahalli RTO Driving Track
- ✔ Near to Harrow International School & Amity University
- ✔ Near to International Airport & KIADB Aerospace Park
- ✔ Near to Devanahalli Business Park
- ✔ Near to devanahalli Fort
- ✔ Close Proximity to Premium Residential Projects



*“Price is what you pay.
Value is what you get.”*

HEAD OFFICE:

Nyaya Sindhu House Building Co-operative Society Limited,
Mamatha apartment, A block, 2nd floor, 4th main, Adjacent to jain temple,
Gandhinagar, Bangalore - 560 009

Web & Mail:

E-mail: Contact@nyayasindhuhousingsociety.com

Website: www.nyayasindhuhousingsociety.com

For more Information

*TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- * It will be “A katha (11/A katha)” Project, developed according to the authority norms.
- * Society’s primary intention is to complete the development & allot the sites to eligible members at the earliest.
- * Time span of the project also depends on the norms, rules & regulations, government decisions & time taken by various govt. agencies for approvals & other processes.
- * The final rate after calculating development charges & all other various/unforeseen expenses will be intimated to you at the time of allotment.
- * Corner sites & commercial sites prices will be prescribed during the allotment of sites

Site Visit arranged on request 



ನ್ಯಾಯಸಿಂಧು ಗೃಹ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣ

ಸಹಕಾರ ಸಂಘ (ನಿ)

NYAYA SINDHU HOUSE BUILDING
CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD. (R)

Reg. No.: HSB-2 / 370 / HHS / 44059 / 2012-13

JUDICIAL LAYOUT

(SUPREME CITY)

Amidst the greenery...!



 Near to International Airport

₹1499/-*
PER SQFT.



6 easy instalment scheme available,
Once every 6 months

BOOKING OPEN FOR GENERAL PUBLIC

Project Office: #1440, 1st floor, Above Pet Connect, B Block,
Railway Parallel Road, Sahakaranagara, Bengaluru - 560092

JUDICIAL LAYOUT

SUPREME CITY

₹1499/-*
PER SQFT..

*Luxury living without
the luxury price*

Measurement	Booking Amount	1 st Instalment	2 nd Instalment	3 rd Instalment	4 th Instalment	5 th Instalment	TOTAL
30 X 40	2,99,800/-	2,99,800/-	2,99,800/-	2,99,800/-	2,99,800/-	2,99,800/-	17,98,800/-
30 X 50	3,74,750/-	3,74,750/-	3,74,750/-	3,74,750/-	3,74,750/-	3,74,750/-	22,48,500/-
40 X 60	5,99,600/-	5,99,600/-	5,99,600/-	5,99,600/-	5,99,600/-	5,99,600/-	35,97,600/-
50 X 80	9,99,335/-	9,99,333/-	9,99,333/-	9,99,333/-	9,99,333/-	9,99,333/-	59,96,000/-
60 X 80	11,99,200/-	11,99,200/-	11,99,200/-	11,99,200/-	11,99,200/-	11,99,200/-	71,95,200/-
80 X 100	19,98,670/-	19,98,666/-	19,98,666/-	19,98,666/-	19,98,666/-	19,98,666/-	1,19,92,000/-
100 X 120	29,98,000/-	29,98,000/-	29,98,000/-	29,98,000/-	29,98,000/-	29,98,000/-	1,79,88,000/-

"Find your piece
of happiness"



SECURED RESIDENTIAL COMMUNITY WITH BEST AMENTIES

- ✓ Grand Entrance Arch & Security
- ✓ Drainage, Sewerage Systems with Modern State of the Art Sewage Treatment plans (STP)
- ✓ Underground Electrical Cables & Water Lines
- ✓ LED Street Lights
- ✓ White Topping Roads
- ✓ Rain Water Harvesting
- ✓ Children's Play Area
- ✓ Pedestrian pathway

